Smart Head Series • Smart Head Controller
Benefits
• Low Cost
• Industry Standard Output Signal
• Supports Several Gas Sensing Technologies
• Reduced Signal Noise as Signal is Digitized at Source
• Low Power Consumption

• P1880 Calibration Gas
Smart Head
Ordering Information
Controller
SHC – Smart Head Eight
Channel Controller
Sensors
SHS01 – Ammonia
SHS02 – Carbon Dioxide
SHS03 – Carbon Monoxide
SHS04 - Chlorine
SHS05 – Combustibles
SHS06 – Hydrogen
SHS07 – Hydrogen
Chloride
SHS08 – Hydrogen Sulfide
SHS09 – Nitric Oxide
SHS10 – Nitrogen Dioxide
SHS11 – Oxygen
SHS12 – Ozone
SHS13 – Sulfur Dioxide
SHS14 – Volatile Organic
Compounds
SHS97 – Refrigerants(R-22,
R-134a)
***Consult Factory for